
Resolutions by month 

This section of the report provides the total number of resolutions per month for the past 12 months, by prefix (count) and overall (all 

members). 

Months 2022-05 2022-04 2022-03 2022-02 2022-01 2021-12 2021-11 2021-10 2021-09 2021-08 2021-07 2021-06 2021-05 

Resolut

ion 

Attemp

ts 

228 270 223 116 312 1,023 712 239 157 168 240 293 388 

Resolut

ion 

Success

es 

227 268 223 115 311 1,022 709 239 156 167 239 293 386 

 

Total 

Attemp

ts for 

all 

membe

rs 

954,437,

027 

928,857,

944 

1,148,386,

360 

854,908,

242 

853,344,

090 

1,071,814,

982 

978,140,

962 

982,942,

544 

852,735,

928 

925,189,

783 

742,711,

147 

815,293,

039 

765,054,

777 

 

This month's popular DOIs 

Below are the top 10 successfully resolved DOIs for this month. This list represents the most popular DOIs, as measured by the number of 

times each DOI was successfully resolved. 

Top 10 DOIs Successful Resolutions to DOI 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0060 22 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0107 13 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0067 10 

10.26696/REV.TEO.22.46.003  7 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0000 6 

https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0060
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0107
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0067
https://doi.org/10.26696/REV.TEO.22.46.003
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0000


10.26696/SCI.EPG.0099  5 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0084 5 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0057 5 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0040 5 

10.26696/SCI.EPG.0032 5 

 

Resolutions by the numbers 

This section of the report provides the resolution counts for the report prefix. 

Resolutions attempts 228 

Resolved at Handle 227 

Handle Failures 1 

Resolved at local link server 0 

Unique DOIs attempted 94 

Unique DOIs resolved at handle 93 

Unique DOIs that failed at handle 1 

Unique DOIs resolved at local link server 0 

Key terms defined from this section 

 

Resolution attempts is the same as total "resolutions" above. 

Resolved at handle is the number of resolutions that successfully looked up at doi.org. 

Handle failures is the number of resolutions that failed to look up at doi.org, either due to a technical problem or because the DOIs did not 

exist. 

Resolved at local link server counts resolutions that were looked up at local link servers. 

 

Successful resolution counts by publication title or type 

The number of total DOI resolutions per title or type 

Publication Title Total Resolutions Unique DOIs 

https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0099
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0084
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0057
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0040
https://doi.org/10.26696/SCI.EPG.0032
http://doi.org/
http://doi.org/


Revista de teología (Arequipa) 23 7 

SCIENTIARVM 204 86 

 


